UNITED STATES

W;& NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
o WASKINGTON D C 208560001

sonalysts, Llncuipuratue .=
ATIN: Mr. Leon R. Petersen
Manager of Contracts
215 Parkway Noi ..
PO Box 280
wWaterford, CT 06385

Dear Mr, Petersen:

SubJect: Contract No. NRC=26-92-267, Modification No. 1 to Task Order No. 2
The purpose of this nbdt?icction is to: (1) increase the level of effort and
(2) increase the task ordering cetling and the obligated amount by $4,623.00

from $95,353.00 to $99,976.00. Accordingly, the subject task order is
modified as follows:

The third and fourth paragrapht cof the detinitization Tetter are osleted 1n
thefr entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

*Task Order No. 2 shall be 1n effect from July 25, 1993 through Kovember 2%,
1993 with & totel cost cedling of $99,9/6.00. Ihe amount of

represents the total estimeted reimbursable costs and the amount of
represents the fixed fee.

This task order obligates fund: ‘n the amount cf $99,976.00."

Accounting Uata for Modification No, 1 to Task Order No. 2 are ac “01lows:

B&R Ne.t 382-19-301-100 "
JOB No.: £8215-3
BAR: 2547

APPN NO.:  31X0200.823
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $4,623.00

A summary of obligations for this task orcer, from award dete thre .3 the date
of this action, {s given below:

Total FY 1683 DObligation Amount: $90,976.00
Cumulative total of NRC Obligation $89,976 00
This modification obligates FYP3 funds in the amount of $68,076.0°

Issuance of this task order modification does not amend any term; or
conditions of the subject contract.

9311020236 930930 -
PDR CO! TR {
NRC~-26-92-267 PDR



ll}j % Sy E i 2 I (R4 TUY 3 r

NRC-26-92~267

lask Urder No. &
Modification No. 1
Page 2 of ?

Ihe'fo1lowing individual 1s considered to be essential to the successful
poi formance ¢f o wolh heredncer: Whitney Hanser

The Contractor agrees that such personnal shall not be removed from the ettfort
under tr.. task order without comglﬁ.uce with Contr. ¢ Clause H.1, K¢
Personnel, of the subject contract.

Your contacts during the course of this task order are:

Technical Matters: Stuart Rubin Henry Bailey
Project Officer Project Officer
(301) 492-4147 (301) 492-9006
Contractual Matters: Carolyn Cooper

Contract Administrator
(301) 492-4553

Please indicate your acceptance of Modi fication No. 1 to Task Order No, ? by
having an official, muthorired 1o bind your organization, by executing thvee
copies of this document fn the space provided and return two copies to the
Contract Adrinistrator. You chaild ratain the third copy for your records.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Caralyn
Cooper, Contract Administrator on ?301) 492-4553,

Sincerely, I

Mary Jo Nattia, Contracting Officer
Contrect Administration Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Adminiatration

Enclusure: As stated

ACCEPTED:

LCON R, PETLRSFN
MANAGER OF CONTRACTS

’

9)s o /93

DRTE



